tostig - performance in English

outcomes-based coaching in English as a foreign language

Tariffs and charges 2018

- ! One-hour sessions rates are inclusive of any preparation work and written follow-up or additional materials sent separately.
- ! "Warmer" or trial/evaluation sessions to find out the client's needs and goals are free of charge.

Tariffs for bundles, and discounts:

Private rates:

- ! The standard rate for a one-hour session is £100
- ! Bundles of 20 or more sessions per month are discounted to £60
- ! Bundles of 10 19 sessions per month are discounted to £70
- ! Bundles of 5 9 more sessions per month are discounted to £80

Business rates:

- ! The standard rate for a one-hour session is £120
- ! Bundles of 20 or more sessions per month are discounted to £80
- ! Bundles of 10 -19 sessions per month are discounted to £90
- ! Bundles of 5 9 more sessions per month are discounted to £100

Cancellation charges

- Skype lessons not cancelled 48 hours or more before the agreed time will be charged in full.
- ! In the case of an emergency, alternative dates/times will be sought at no extra charge

- we focus on **your** performance!

www.performanceinenglish.com



